
Rate Card 
 

For any project that does not fit into the below categories an hourly rate of $70 applies. 
Personalised Quotes are available just get in touch: info@thewomensdirection.com  

 
 
 

SERVICE INCLUDED RATE 

Full Day Labour Rate 

6 - 10 Hour Shoot 
(Includes Travel) 

If travel and shoot total more than 12 hours, travel 
will be charged separately at 0.75% Hourly rate.  

$770 

Half Day Labour Rate 

 
2 - 5 Hour Shoot 
(Includes Travel) 

If travel and shoot total more than 7 hours, travel will 
be charged separately at 0.75% Hourly rate. 

 

$420 

Video Camera Kit 

 
1 x SonyA7sii Camera 

1 x Tripod 
Rode Sound Equipment 
Soft box & LED Lights 

 

$150/a day 

 
Editing Mini 

 
Finished Video less than 1min in length. 
Basic Transitions & Titles, Added branding, 2 x Revisions. $140/per video 

Editing Short 
 

Finished Video 1 – 3 min in length. 
Basic Transitions & Titles, Added branding, 2 x Revisions. 

 

$200/per 
video 

 
Editing Medium 

 
Finished Video 3.5 – 5 min in length. 

Basic Transitions & Titles, Added branding, 2 x Revisions. $350/per video 

Editing Long 
 

Finished Video 5.5 – 10 min in length. 
Basic Transitions & Titles, Added branding, 2 x Revisions. 

 

$550/per video 

Editing Extras 
 

Cut downs, exports at multiple 
resolutions, or motion graphics.  

 
Pro-rata 

OTHER  
Raw Footage Delivery Delivery of all raw footage from shoot 10% of total job fee 

Photo Editing Fully edited photos $140 
Raw Photo Delivery Delivery of all photos taken unedited Free 


